THE DATASHEET OF
MOC8111SD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PACKAGE SCHEMATIC
6/9/04
Page 1 of 10
© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
6-PIN DIP OPTOCOUPLERS FOR

(NO BASE CONNECTION)
MOC8111 MOC8112 MOC8113
ORDERING INFORMATION1
MARKING INFORMATION
Option Example Part Number Description
No Suffix MOC8111 Through Hole
S MOC8111S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD  MOC8111SD Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
W MOC8111W 0.4" Lead Spacing
300 MOC8111300 VDE 0884
300W MOC8111300W VDE 0884, 0.4" Lead Spacing
3S MOC81113S VDE 0884, Surface Mount
3SD MOC81113SD VDE 0884, Surface Mount, Tape and Reel
MOC8111
V   XX   YY   K
1
2